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LIMOGES N2 du 11/07/10 Provincial Namur Yearlings

Nom

NIHOUL PERE & FILS

THIBAUT BOONS
DEFLANDRE MARC
FESLER ROBERT

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
LARIVIERE JULIEN

THIBAUT BOONS

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB

FESLER ROBERT

HOTTON JEAN CLAUDE

BAYET FABIAN
LEMMENS PIERRE
CAPPE ZICOT

LARIVIERE JULIEN
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB

DELFOSSE GUY
FESLER ROBERT
DETAL MICHEL
BAUCHE ANDRE
THIBAUT BOONS

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

THIBAUT BOONS

HOTTON JEAN CLAUDE

HENRI MICHAEL
LEMMENS PIERRE
ALBERT MICHEL

PEEREBOOM NANCY
DESORBAY DENISE

TREMBLEZ WILLY

ALEXANDRE JEAN MICHE

FESLER RAYMOND
LEMMENS PIERRE

PEEREBOOM NANCY
DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
POURBAIX BEQUET

MARTINOT EDDY
ALBERT MICHEL
THIBAUT BOONS

VAN MALDEREN ANDRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

HENRI MICHAEL
BAYET FABIAN
DELFOSSE GUY

DESORBAY DENISE
TUBIER LOUIS & FILS

ISTACE JOSE
THIBAUT BOONS
THIBAUT BOONS

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
ALEXANDRE JEAN MICHE

THIBAUT BOONS
BAYET FABIAN

ALEXANDRE JEAN MICHE
VAN MALDEREN ANDRE

BURTON CARLES
BURTON CARLES
MINET EDMOND
HENRI MICHAEL

PEEREBOOM NANCY

THIBAUT BOONS

Lacher: le dimanche 11/07/10 a 06 h 30

37 Amateurs - 194 Pigeons

Mise a jour 1e13/07/10 a 22:24:48

Localité
SENZEILLES
SOMBREFFE
BERZEE
FLORENNES
LE ROUX
LANDENNE S.ME
SOMBREFFE
LE ROUX
FLORENNES
AGIMONT
STAVE
FOSSES
RHISNES
LANDENNE S.ME
MOIGNELEE
LE ROUX
MAZEE
FLORENNES
FOCANT
BOTHEY
SOMBREFFE
LE ROUX
MOIGNELEE
SOMBREFFE
AGIMONT
BERZEE
FOSSES
AUVELAIS
CLERMONT
AUBLAIN
HAILLOT
BEUZET
GOCHENEE
FOSSES
CLERMONT
LE ROUX
CASTILLON
WANCENNES
AUVELAIS
SOMBREFFE
BIESMES
MOIGNELEE
BERZEE
STAVE
MAZEE
AUBLAIN
LIERNU
FLORENNES
SOMBREFFE
SOMBREFFE
MOIGNELEE
BEUZET
SOMBREFFE
STAVE
BEUZET
BIESMES
SAMBREVILLE
SAMBREVILLE
VEDRIN
BERZEE
CLERMONT
SOMBREFFE
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Bagues

9043631.
8005622.
8014925.
8013263.
8023116.
8022735.
8005611.
8023159.
8013276.
8007708.
8000079.
80193009.
8022214.
8022737.
8024022.
8023165.
8000019.
8013273.
8007948.
8003358.
8005621.
8023146.
7009109.
8005628.
8007744.
8014117.
8019323.
6054179.
9048771.
8001832.
8010884.
8009108.
8000604.
8019349.
9048761.
8023119.
9114739.
8008298.
8023024.
8005648.
8013857.
8024147.
8014105.
8000068.
8000020.
8001796.
8009086.
8030605.
8005684.
80056009.
8023286.
8009155.
8005671.
8000089.
8009147.
8013834.
8018438.
8018407.
5128524.
2188140.
9048765.
8005685.
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H Réelle
13h18m34
13h51m22
13h32m35
13h35m44
13h48m55
14h18m46
14h07m06
14h00m52
13h50m58
13h52m59
13h58m4d9
14h10m48
14h25m22
14h34m45
14hlomd4
14h14m31
13h57ml15
14h04m49
14h10m56
14h35m28
14h35m00
14h26ml19
14h30ml12
14h37m59
14h15m05
14h14m34
14h32m57
14h36m59
14h13m28
14h04m26
14h57m52
14h56m07
14h33m29
14h51m24
14h31m37
14h54m08
14h39m37
14h45m18
15h06m36
15h15m05
14h58m57
15h10m55
14h52m40
15h00m23
14h50ml12
14h41m55
15h50m47
15h17m37
15h45m02
15h45ml1l
15h38m04
15h54m23
15h54m23
15h32m51
16h01m50
15h38m38
15h57m02
16h07mlo
16h22ml11l
15h46ml7
15h40m52
16h19m27

Dist.
538501
577218
547222
548529
564438
592608
2
2
2
548617
555128
566020
581537
2
568654
3
539571
3
554917
578344
3

NN D

546892
2
570137
541103
526448
587324
582826
549576
3
2
5
541807
547562

Vitesses

1318.
1307.
1294.
1288.
1285.
1264.
1262.
1251.
1243.
1238.
1236.
.303
.340
.503
.362
1215.
1206.
1206.
1203.
.316
1190.
1184.
1184.
1182.
1179.
.205
1171.
1170.
.513
1158.
1156.
.531
1136.
1128.
.514
11109.
1106.
.516
1103.
1099.
1095.
1091.
1087.
1087.
1078.
1070.
1052.
1046.
1039.
1039.
.558
1032.
1022.
1022.
1019.
101e6.
1004.

987.

985.

983.
.276
979.

1228
1223
1222
1218

1191

1177

1167

1151

1123

1105

1037

982

025
793
904
434
956
186
779
873
924
460
871

087
420
045
899

137
990
195
861
611

969
753

468
450

702
846

606
595

634
285
350
635
978
669
711
194
907
359
967
686

651
739
618
197
122
945
130
842
115

246



63 LEMMENS PIERRE FOSSES 14 14 8029965.09 16h09m52 4 976.096
64 PREUD'HOMME PAULET GESVES 2 4 8010041.09 16h28m01 581866 972.993
65 BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY 3 11 8003381.09 16h30m44 2 962.730



